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YOU'RE INVITED to inspect this delightful
family home Its 3 bedroom layout may just
suit the needs of your brood The neutral
decor could suit your furmishings perfectly
You may just think the extra-large lot is ideal
for your outdoor activities Make an appoint
mant with

JOAN JOHNSTON
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INDIVIDUALITY & TREES. Only 10 minutes
from Milton you'll find this quality custom
built traditional home Completely fimished
from top to bottorh. Has Hollywood pine kit
chen rec rm  fireplace 3 bedrms and more
Mature trees, a stream and pond highlight
the 2 acre property Value priced' Speak to .
LORRAINE RANDALL . .. $126,900.

WELL, WELL, WELL!l Well located near shop
ping and schools! Well insulated with R40
rating. Well maintained! See for yourself. Call
me and we'll view this 3 bedrm. home with a
fireplace and rec. rm. Well, what are you
waiting for? Phone
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DON'T BE SHY! You ve been thinking of buy
ing so why not call to find out about this
immaculate 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with
lovely upgraded broadloom and pleasant
decor Has fully fenced yard. ideal for small
children and pets Call now and ask for

JUNE JELL

“"FAMILIES ON THE GROW" would be int
arested n this gorgeous 2264 sq ft home
Has 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms A bright
greenhouse includes dishwasher
Large farmily n  has fireplace Central
vacuum will make housekeeping easier
Relax by walk out 10 the fenced yard with
deck Tour this one with

kitchen

MIKE MORGAN . . .. . .. REDUCED %109,900.

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
DOROTHY HORNE
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE
CAROL FREE
LORRAINE RANDALL

realtor
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HOW'S YOUR WILLPOWER? See if you can
resist this tantalizing family home Toually
decorated interior has 4 bedrms, 3 baths,
family rm.. fueplace, eatin kitchen large
living-dining rooms, rec rm Phone now and
view this tempting listing with

HAZEL HORTON

IT DOESNT COST ANYTHING to look! Call
now to see this gleaming tastefully dec
orated 3 bedroom home Has quality broad
loom, cushion flooring and kitchen cup
boards A totally landscaped and fenced yard
has a cedar deck View now with

HAZEL HORTON
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“MERITS YOUR ATTENTIONI!I” Don’'t miss
seeing this home’'s excellent decor and fine
condition For your living pleasure it offers 3
bedrms ., 3 bathrooms, family rm_. fireplace.
mn. fl laundry, rec. rm. and extras like in
direct lighting, garage door opener and fen
cad yard See it now with

MIKE MORGAN ................%$114900.

LAZY BONES? No yard work just enjoy life
in this beautiful 3 bedroom brick townhome
Take joy in owning a home with living and
dining c¢reas. eatin kitchen, 1Y% baths. rec
rm and fenced yard To learn more call and
ask for

DOROTHY HORNE

TOWERING TREES surround this Campbel
Iville residence It's a truly gracious and
elegant home as you'll see when you view
the interior with 5 bedrooms, family rm with
walkout, fireplace. large living and dining
rooms, huge kitchen and many other luxury
features Make an appointment today with
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878-3155
877-7210
878-1467
878-0980
827-4286
3354486

878-7101

PEOPLE PLEASERI! Becuase it's located in a
fine newer area. close to recreational fac
ihues In addition, its alluring interior has 3
bedrms . 3 bathrms , family rm firep'ace. for
mal living & dining areas. plus eat in kitchen
See this delightful listing with

CAROL FREE
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WHEN YOU'RE HOT - YOU'RE HOT! But in
this centrally air conditioned home you're
not! Also has super layout with living dining
areas. huge kitchen overlooking a family rm
with floor to ceiling fireplace and walkout to
a fenced yard Four bedrms 3 baths and mn
fl laundry complete the picture Sae it all
with

HAZEL HORTON

SOUTHERN COLONIAL in Campbellville
Estates. A palatial 4500 sq. ft. of quality con
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